London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 15th April 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there was 0 entry and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are 6 new orders for this week.

Entries:

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Pennon Group PNN
Royal Dutch Shell PLC RDSB
Retained

Aggreko Plc AGK
Capital & Countries Prop CAPC
Elements Plc ELM
Imi Plc IMI
Polymetal International POLY

Sabmiller SAB

OoLD

768.15
1450

876.3
375.8
201
794.1
714.6
4123

ACTION

Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

771.6
1527.8

936.8
337.1
211.8
839.2
714.6
4123



CANCELLED ORDERS:

BBA Aviation, British Land Co, Hochschild Mining

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Acacia Mining ACA Sell 244.6 285.3 41p
Carillion Plc CLLN Sell 282.5 309.6 27 p
Spectris Plc SXS Sell 1714 1855 141p
The Restaurant Group RTN Buy 428 380 48 p
Retained

NEW ORDERS:

Babcock International BAB Buy 988 931 57p
Bellway Plc BWY Sell 2464 2675.8 212 p
Esure Group ESUR Buy 282.4 261.5 21p
Greencore International GNC Sell 365.7 396.7 31p
Next Plc NXT Buy 5728 5250 478 p

Wh Smith SMWH Sell 1753 1893 140 p
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Date: Friday, September 26, 2014 Open: 217.000 High: 222.800 Low: 205.000 Close: 207.500 Range: 17.800 Volume: 2,894,416 High Date: Monday, September 22, 2014 Low Date: Friday, September 26, 2014 Position: 212 Cursor Value : 155.41
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Date: Friday, September 12, 2014 Open: 1,103.000 High: 1,106.000 Low: 1,047.000 Close: 1,065.000 Range: 59.000 Volume: 10,550,641 High Date: Monday, September 8, 2014 Low Date: Monday, September 8, 2014 Position: 1056 Cursor Value : 1
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Date: Friday, January 23, 2015 Open: 1,714.000 High: 1,775.000 Low: 1,709.000 Close: 1,760.000 Range: 66.000 Volume: 1,967,926 High Date: Friday, January 23, 2015 Low Date: Monday, January 19, 2015 Position: 1075 Cursor Value : 2904.62
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Date: Friday, March 20, 2015 Open: 344.600 High: 351.500 Low: 326.760 Close: 336.500 Range: 24.740 Volume: 21,199,801 High Date: Monday, March 16, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, March 19, 2015 Position: 816 Cursor Value : 273.16



o x
104 L L @ Tagee # voL @© PR,/ Templates )] RSl [)y] MACDH ~ MA N 1Month F Targets
> mmxsiin o ?
D:

MARKET ANALYST 8

# WRPC o/ 1Day 4* 1week [y] AR o T8 By ABC ¢ HL-Ent [ HL-SL 4 HL AT ATRSL

File New Tools  Settings

ata Alerts Searches Help

-
(oap

Esure Group PLC - ESUR (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout #* ol | X
E Gl

- 330.000

[“ - 320.000
2 l‘[ =
B | }M 1 5 BuyonStop - 2824

Initial Stop Loss - 261.5 - 290.000

282.4000
TradeRisk - 21p - 280.000

273.9000

ull -
|

261.5000 260.000

- 250.000

T

= En

- 230.000
220.000

HHH’ | noe

- 200.000

Volume _ Yytiion

||I||||.....||. ..,||.||.|,.||||.|||..‘ calltacsonllnallnasaan-
2013

Ba # B + N\

(TSP || RS rnillnennnneananl lallnne oo Ca | P, %
2014 Friday, January 30, 2015 2015 2016 2257 xrg

Date: Friday, January 30, 2015 Open: 230.600 High: 235.900 Low: 225.299 Close: 230.600 Range: 10.601 Volume: 1,284,812 High Date: Tuesday, January 27, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, January 27, 2015 Position: 96 Cursor Value : 295.63
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Date: Friday, June 19, 2015 Open: 323.300 High: 328.400 Low: 312.000 Close: 312.000 Range: 16.400 Volume: 5,633,033 High Date: Wednesday, June 17, 2015 Low Date: Friday, June 19, 2015 Position: 412 Cursor Value : 406.97
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Date: Friday, May 22, 2015 Open: 7,365.000 High: 7,500.000 Low: 7,305.000 Close: 7,450.000 Range: 195.000 Volume: 2,017,998 High Date: Friday, May 22, 2015 Low Date: Monday, May 18, 2015 Position: 1092 Cursor Value : 6657.68
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Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Open: 676.000 High: 709.000 Low: 668.500 Close: 693.000 Range: 40.500 Volume: 2,252,763 High Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, April 7, 2015 Position: 1087 Cursor Value : 522.19
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Date: Friday, December 12, 2014 Open: 1,293.000 High: 1,327.000 Low: 1,278.000 Close: 1,293.000 Range: 49.000 Volume: 1,081,894 High Date: Wednesday, December 10, 2014 Low Date: Thursday, December 11, 2014 Position: 1107 Cursor Value
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